

CS No. 11399/16

Raj Rani Anand Vs. Pal Chhabra Ors.

21.12.2021

Present : Mohd. Sarfaraz, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Amended memo of parties filed. Same is taken on record.

Put up for further proceedings on 26.02.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 21.12.2021